Kulula
Country: South Africa

Producer

Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.
Boeing Co.

Boeing Co.

Tvoe

B.737-4S3

B.737-8K2

B.737-8K5

B.737-8LD

B.737-8LD

B.737-8LD

B.737-8LD

B.737-8LD

B.737-8LD

Group:

HQ:

Comair

Ekurhuleni, Gauteng

Serial Nr.

24167

28373

27990

40851

40852

40853

40855

40854

40856

Line Nr.

1736

51

246

4094

4229

4252

4279

5518

5606

Alliance:

Immatricul.

ZS-OAP

ZS-ZWO
ZS-ZWT
ZS-ZWA
Z5-ZWB
ZS-ZWC
ZS-ZWD
ZS-ZWE

ZS-SWF

Year

1989

1998

1999

2012

2012

2012

2012

2015

2015

Engines

CFM CFM56-3

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

CFM CFM56-7B

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

07-2017

11-2014

04-2014

07-2012

10-2012

11-2012

12-2012

08-2015

10-2015

26.08.2021

@airlinefleet.info

Owner

AerCap
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